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Park Land Estate Villas
Tourist and Transport Forum

Mr Julian Yates
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Norfolk Island Convention, Entertainment and Sports Centre Working
Group

Mr John Christian-Bailey

o

Norfolk Island Tourism
6.1  Supplementary to Submission 6
Ms Elva Leaming
Australian Airports Association
Transam Argosy
10.  Name withheld
11.  Name withheld
12.  Gallery Guava and Fletcher’s Mutiny Cyclorama
13.  Christmas Island Tourism Association
14.  Mr Andre’ Nobbs
15.  Norfolk Liberals
16.  Econorfolk Foundation Inc Ltd
17.  Mr Dick Massicks
18.  Confidential
19.  Tourism Action Group
20.  Mr Dave Porter MLA
21.  Government of Norfolk Island
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21.1
21.2
22.
23.
23.1
23.2
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
30.1
31.
31.1
32.
33.
34.

Supplementary to Submission 21
Supplementary to Submission 21
Destination Norfolk Island
Mr Brett Sanderson
Supplementary to Submission 23
Supplementary to Submission 23
Carnival Australia
Mr Ron Nobbs
Kallawar
Norfolk Industries
Mr Brad Forrester
Mr Bruce and Mrs Ann Walker
Department of Infrastructure and Regional Development
Supplementary to Submission 30
Norfolk Island Airlines
Supplementary to Submission 31
Mr John Brown
Tourism Australia
Mr Neil Pope
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Other documentary evidence

1. ‘Norfolk Island: The Challenge and the Opportunity” in Oceania Economic
Development Corporation report, supplied by Mr Andre” Nobbs (related to

Submission No 14).

2. ‘Ministerial briefing on priority matters for reform’, supplied by the
Norfolk Liberals (related to Submission No 15).

3. ‘Norfolk Island Economic Development Strategy and Environmental

Policies *, supplied by Mr Brett Sanderson (related to Submission 23).

4. ‘Clause 14.4: Offshore Finance Centre/Offshore Banking Unit/Cyber
Centre’, “Clause 15.5: A Special Economic Zone for Norfolk Island” and
‘Australia as a Financial Centre: Build on our Strengths Report by the
Australian Financial Centre Forum, supplied by the Government of Norfolk
Island (related to Submission 21).

5. ‘Cultural and socio-economic determinants of energy consumption on
small remote islands’ By Manfred Lenzen et al. in Natural Resources Forum
38 (2014) 27-46, supplied by EcoNorfolk Foundation Inc. Ltd (related to
Submission 16).

6. ‘A misguided, ill-informed, out-dated and ineffective approach: some
reflections on the Tasman Norfolk Island Economic Development Report,
‘(March 2012), supplied by Mr Peter Maywald (related to Submission 23).

7. Mr Jon Stanhope, Indian Ocean Territories Administrator’s bulletin to
Indian Ocean Territories residents, inviting them to put a submission into
the inquiry into economic development on Norfolk Island on governance in
the external territories (related to Submission 23).
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