

Appendix A - Submissions and other documentary evidence

- 1. Park Land Estate Villas
- 2. Tourist and Transport Forum
- 3. Mr Julian Yates
- 4. Norfolk Island Convention, Entertainment and Sports Centre Working Group
- 5. Mr John Christian-Bailey
- 6. Norfolk Island Tourism
- 6.1 Supplementary to Submission 6
- 7. Ms Elva Leaming
- 8. Australian Airports Association
- 9. Transam Argosy
- 10. Name withheld
- 11. Name withheld
- 12. Gallery Guava and Fletcher's Mutiny Cyclorama
- 13. Christmas Island Tourism Association
- 14. Mr Andre' Nobbs
- 15. Norfolk Liberals
- 16. Econorfolk Foundation Inc Ltd
- 17. Mr Dick Massicks
- 18. Confidential
- 19. Tourism Action Group
- 20. Mr Dave Porter MLA
- 21. Government of Norfolk Island

21.1	Supplementary to Submission 21
21.2	Supplementary to Submission 21
22.	Destination Norfolk Island
23.	Mr Brett Sanderson
23.1	Supplementary to Submission 23
23.2	Supplementary to Submission 23
24.	Carnival Australia
25.	Mr Ron Nobbs
26.	Kallawar
27.	Norfolk Industries
28.	Mr Brad Forrester
29.	Mr Bruce and Mrs Ann Walker
30.	Department of Infrastructure and Regional Development
30.1	Supplementary to Submission 30
31.	Norfolk Island Airlines
31.1	Supplementary to Submission 31

Mr John Brown

Mr Neil Pope

Tourism Australia

32.33.

34.

Other documentary evidence

- 1. 'Norfolk Island: The Challenge and the Opportunity' in Oceania Economic Development Corporation report, supplied by Mr Andre' *Nobbs (related to Submission No 14)*.
- 2. 'Ministerial briefing on priority matters for reform', supplied by the Norfolk Liberals (*related to Submission No 15*).
- 3. 'Norfolk Island Economic Development Strategy and Environmental Policies', supplied by Mr Brett Sanderson (*related to Submission 23*).
- 4. 'Clause 14.4: Offshore Finance Centre/Offshore Banking Unit/Cyber Centre', 'Clause 15.5: A Special Economic Zone for Norfolk Island' and 'Australia as a Financial Centre: Build on our Strengths Report by the Australian Financial Centre Forum, supplied by the Government of Norfolk Island (related to Submission 21).
- 5. 'Cultural and socio-economic determinants of energy consumption on small remote islands' By Manfred Lenzen et al. in Natural Resources Forum 38 (2014) 27-46, supplied by EcoNorfolk Foundation Inc. Ltd (*related to Submission 16*).
- 6. 'A misguided, ill-informed, out-dated and ineffective approach: some reflections on the Tasman Norfolk Island Economic Development Report, '(March 2012), supplied by Mr Peter Maywald (*related to Submission 23*).
- 7. Mr Jon Stanhope, Indian Ocean Territories Administrator's bulletin to Indian Ocean Territories residents, inviting them to put a submission into the inquiry into economic development on Norfolk Island on governance in the external territories (*related to Submission 23*).